Driver /
Tractor #

Track / Sled - Crouse

FIRST NAME

LAST NAME

004) 8,500 Ib, ITTPA Modified Turbo - Points.xlsm

8,500 Ib, ITTPA M:8,500 Ib, ITTPA Modifi

CITY

STATE

YEAR

Results for

MAKE

MOD
EL

VEHICLE NAME

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
DISTANCE.

FIRST
ROUND
HOOK
Final
Placing

FIRST ROUND HOOK -

TIES

)
A

VERN

ZERBY

SHAMOKIN

PA

CASE IH

Z UNIT

336.560

1

i
o

SCOTT

KISKADDON

CHAMBERSBURG

PA

BLEEDIN BLUE

324.360

2

18

VERN

ZERBY

SHAMOKIN

PA

966

00z

316.000

17

CURT

FORRESTER

CHAMBERSBURG

PA

BLUE UNIT

315.820

JASON

FORRESTER

CHAMBERSBURG

PA

9000

PAPA SMURF

311.260

39

JASON

MELLOTT

SHAMOKIN

1466

Z MISTRESS

310.940

35

KEVIN

uTtT

NEW TRIPOLI

PA

ROLLIN THUNDER

307.310

19

STEVE

BECKLEY

SHARPSBURG

MD

2001

8410

UP IN SMOKE

304.520

J HOWARD

MEREDITH, JR

WYE MILL

MD

1066

MEREDITHS AGIATOR

300.420]

29

RANDY

DEVAUGHN

UPPER MARLBOR

PA

966

ROAD GEAR FARMER

297.600

10

14

RICK

HAUCK

WINFIELD

1066

Lil Stinker

281.650

11

33

VERN

ZERBY

SHAMOKIN

1466

DR LZ

196.060!

12

15

ERIC

EBERHART

MIFFLINBURG

PA

1066

HAMMER DOWN

193.320]

13

40

PHILIP

PRICE

GREENCASTLE

PA

1466

ANTRIM TANTRUM

72.620

14
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0.000
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0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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